Partienplan

West -

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
1 DC Mamas

A2

Gaststaette
IG Bern 2012

P OO~NOOITAWN

Sorgenkinder 1
Bluedarters
Babydarters
Zuchu Darter 1

Oberdiessbach 1

Dart Eagles
No Stress
Sherwood

DC Seeland 2

DC Black Panthers

IG Bern 2012
Soeppli Event
Linde Villa

Stall zum Sternen

Passage Rest.
Rossli Rest.

Bellach Bowlingcenter

DCS Dart Lokal
Pool Inn Billard

Klasse: A

Strasse
Waleckweg 2

Waleckweg 2
Bethlehemstr. 40
hauptstr. 46
Burgdorfstr. 17
Marktplatz 7
Solothurnstr. 5
Gewerbestr. 19a
Bernstrasse 10 A
Aarbergerstr. 87

Nr. Team-Name

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Bluedarters

Babydarters

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

No Stress
Sherwood

DC Seeland 2

0 DC Black

Vorrunde
Runde

1

1
2
3
4
5 Oberdiessbach 1
6
7
8
9
1

Panthers

Heim-Team

Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
Oberdiessbach 1

No Stress

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Babydarters

Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Babydarters
Oberdiessbhach 1

No Stress

Bluedarters

Sherwood

Babydarters
Oberdiessbhach 1

DC Black Panthers

Dart Eagles

Zuchu Darter 1

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Sherwood

Kapitan

von Allmen, Daniel
Krebs, Martin
Hirschi, Tom

Meer, Paul
Haldimann, Michael
Thiel, Achim
Probst, Daniel
Trittibach, Anton
Bangerter, Markus
Schaermeli, Sandro

10.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2017
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 636 31 03
3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 636 31 03
3027 Bern 079 658 13 43
4528 Zuchwil 079 277 24 16
3672 Oberdiessbach 079 899 34 01
2540 Grenchen 032 654 20 10
4562 Biberist 032672 3242
4512 Bellach 032 618 40 40
3271 Radelfingen 079 68263 73
2503 Biel 032 322 34 40
Telefon Handy

079 350 78 06
079 103 60 73

079 263 95 65
079 676 46 69
0793347334
+41786187795
078 889 30 20
079 682 63 73
078 665 96 26

079 350 78 06
079 103 60 73
076 576 19 86
079 263 95 65
079 676 46 69
07933473 34
078 618 77 95
078 889 30 20
079 682 63 73
078 665 96 26

Gast-Team Zeit Termin

- Babydarters 19:30 24.08.2017 Donnerstag
- Oberdiessbach 1 19:30 24.08.2017 Donnerstag
- No Stress 19:30 24.08.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Seeland 2 19:30 24.08.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 24.08.2017 Donnerstag
- Bluedarters 19:30 31.08.2017 Donnerstag
- Zuchu Darter 1 19:30 31.08.2017 Donnerstag
- Dart Eagles 19:30 18.09.2017 Montag

- Sherwood 19:30 31.08.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Black Panthers 19:30 31.08.2017 Donnerstag
- No Stress 19:30 07.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Seeland 2 19:30 07.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 25.09.2017 Montag

- Babydarters 19:30 07.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Oberdiessbach 1 19:30 07.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Bluedarters 19:30 14.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Zuchu Darter 1 19:30 14.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Dart Eagles 19:30 14.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Sherwood 19:30 14.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Black Panthers 19:30 19.09.2017 Dienstag

- Zuchu Darter 1 19:30 21.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Dart Eagles 19:30 21.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1 19:30 21.09.2017 Donnerstag
- No Stress 19:30 21.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Seeland 2 19:30 26.09.2017 Dienstag

- Bluedarters 19:30 28.09.2017 Donnerstag
- DC Black Panthers 19:30 28.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Babydarters 19:30 28.09.2017 Donnerstag
- Oberdiessbach 1 19:30 28.09.2017 Donnerstag
- No Stress 19:30 28.09.2017 Donnerstag
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Bluedarters

Dart Eagles

No Stress
Oberdiessbhach 1
Babydarters

DC Black Panthers
Zuchu Darter 1

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
No Stress

Dart Eagles

Zuchu Darter 1
Sherwood
Oberdiessbach 1
DC Seeland 2
Bluedarters

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
DC Seeland 2

Zuchu Darter 1
Bluedarters

Sherwood

DC Seeland 2

Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1

Dart Eagles

DC Black Panthers
Babydarters

No Stress

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

05.10.2017
17.10.2017
23.10.2017
05.10.2017
05.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1

No Stress

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers

No Stress

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1
Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers

Zuchu Darter 1

Dart Eagles

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
No Stress

DC Seeland 2

Bluedarters

DC Black Panthers
Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1

No Stress

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
DC Seeland 2

Zuchu Darter 1
Bluedarters

Sherwood

DC Seeland 2

Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1

Dart Eagles

DC Black Panthers
Babydarters

No Stress

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1

Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1
Dart Eagles
Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
Oberdiessbhach 1
No Stress

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Babydarters
Bluedarters

Zuchu Darter 1
Dart Eagles
Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1
No Stress
Bluedarters
Sherwood
Babydarters
Oberdiessbach 1
DC Black Panthers
Dart Eagles

Zuchu Darter 1

DC Seeland 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
Sherwood
Bluedarters

Dart Eagles

No Stress
Oberdiessbach 1
Babydarters

DC Black Panthers
Zuchu Darter 1

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 1
No Stress

Dart Eagles

Zuchu Darter 1
Sherwood
Oberdiessbhach 1
DC Seeland 2
Bluedarters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.10.2017
26.10.2017
26.10.2017
26.10.2017
26.10.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
21.12.2017
21.12.2017
24.12.2017
21.12.2017
11.12.2017

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Montag
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